
Thursday, October 7
8.30 Sidney MacEwen (tenor)
8.45 The Boston Promenade Orchestra. 3 interlude to Music: Frank Baron and
his Sextet (BBC)
8.18 Fred Waring’s PennsylvaniansFrom the Pen of George Gershwin
9.45 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra10. O Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

oXA node NGANula.m. Breakfast Sessioas Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Popular Vocalists10.0 Dark Abyss
10.15 Manbunt
710.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Famous Tenors
41. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. Recent Releases
6.40 The Music. of Ruby and Kalmar
+ oR Famous Rescues
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)
7.30 On the Sunny Side7.45 Instrumental Parade8.0 Farm Topics
8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. O I[mpudent Impostors70.30 Close down

OXN ssoNELSON
7. Oa.m. Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8.0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Classics in a Variety of Ways70. O Recorded in Auckland
10.15 The Dark God

224 m

410.30 The Lives of Harry Lime11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Light Choral Groups6.30 Nelson Hit Parade
7. 0 Tudor Princess
7.15 Jack Plieis, his Piano and Orchestra
7.30 Masterpieces in Miniature8. 0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest Light Fare8.45 Interlude for Music: Frank Baron
and his Sextet_ (BBC)8.4 Robert Stolz and his Concert
Orchestra
9.30 Play: When Joy Comés, by Sean.Thomas (NZBS)

|
10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m,
9.30 a.m. Verdi Overtures: Joan of Arc,
and The Battle of Legnano |

rae Negro Spirituals: Marian Anderson.10.0 MusicWhile You Work10.30 Devotional Service
410.45 Songs from France, with Tino none--

11. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;The Beeton Story
11.30 Film Music by Miklos Rozsa: Spell-bound, and The Red House
171.52 Max Lichtegge (tenor)
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: The Firstof three Tales of Love, Space and Time-Thanks for the Memory, by G. C. A.Wall (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOURComposer of the Week:Henry PurcellString Sonata No. 3 in A
String Sonata No. 9 in F
Suite for Strings arr. Barbirolli

4. 0 Miss Billy
4.15 Rhythm Pianists
4.30 Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
5.45 Light Orchestral Musie
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 For Farmers: E. G. Smith, of Rangi-
ora, reviews the Journal of Agriculture

(NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Rhythm Rendezvous with DougKelly and his Orchestra «© (Studio)
ey Play: The Defence of TrantonTracy, by George Godwin (NZBS)
xe Modern Dance Music: Your DancingParty-Tommy Dorsey’ s Orehestra

)(VOA9.45 Shorty Rogers and his Giants
10.15 Johnny Hodges and his Orchestra
10.45 Turk Murphy’s Jazz Band
11.20 Close down

SOS:
CHIomega aS5. p.m. Concert Hour

r ° The Berlin Philharmonic SitiosVardar, Bulgarian Rhapsody, Op. 16
WladigeroffNational Symphony Orchestra ofAmerica

Roumanian Rhapsody No. 2 in D, Op.
11, EnescoBoston Promenade Orchestra
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 1 in F Minor

Liszt
7.30 JENNIFER ree (piano)Partita No. 1 in B Flat Bach

(Studio)
7.46 Australian Literature Today: TwoAustralian Poets, R. D. Fitzgerald and

Tedd
t Slessor, a talk by Dr. Murray
Canberra University College

F (NZBS) e8.1 Ginette Neveu (violin) and Jean
Neveu (piano)
Tzigane Ravel

8.11 The London Symphony Orchestra8.39 Masterworks from France: VocalMusic by Lully,Pebussy, Faure, Rivier
and Hubeau (FBS)im

| 9. & The Budapest String Quartet
| 9.30 The Mystery of the Empty Ship
/ (BBC)
10.29 Artur Schnabel (piano) and the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Piano Concerto No. 4 in G, Op. 58

Beethoven
/ 41.0 Close down

BXC 1160
cd
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| 7. O a.m. Tunes for Toast
258 m.

19. O Good Morning Ladies (Doris Kay)
| 9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music
| 9.45 Hits from the Shows
1/10. O Lady in Distress
} 10.15 Black Narcissus
|} 10.30 Never Let Me Love You
| 10.45 Barbara Dale (final presentation)
|
44. 0 Close down
| 6. Op.m. Tea Table Melodies
| 6.15 Ranch House Refrains
)

30 Calling WaimateVocal Interlude
The Melodi Light OrchestraFour Corners
Johnny Raven
Vintage Vocals

CMDAMINDD

GSack

5 H.S.A. Review
| 8.10 Listeners’ Requests
| 9.30 The Dark Stranger10. O Reflective Strains10:30 Close down

8YZ..GREYMOUTH_920 ke.
7.15a.m. breakfast Session
| $145 Morning Star: Nancy Evans}10. O Devotional service
} 10.18 Miss Billy10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session
11.12 Let’s Look Back12.0 Lunch Musie2. Op.m. Classical Music
Suite: Years of Travel (Books 14 and2) Liszt2.45 The Mountebank3. 0 Music While You. Work3.30 All-Star Variety4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street(412 Recital for Two5. 0 The Ladies Entertain| 5.15 Children’s Session: Radio Circleconducted by Uncle John5. Tea .Dance; Strict Tempo. DanceMusic

6. Dad and Dave~ _a; Garden Expert (0. H. Jackson)7.30 Short Story: The Haunted House--
Wives, by Alizon Atkinson (NZBS)45 Time to Sing: The NZBS visits acountry farmhouse in the Ohariu Valleyfor an informal evening of songs andparty games, produced by Jack Dobson

(NZBS)8.30 Variety Digest9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)0.0 Cafe on the Corner0.30 Close down

{y\_ DUNEDIN —7
.80 ke, 384 m,

9.30a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20 Dbevotional service ;

10.45 Miss Billy11. 0 Topics for Women: Motoring Holi-|;days in the South’ Island, the first of @series of talks by N. S$, Seaward; LookUpon a Child, a story of the pioneeringdays, by hay Andrews
|14.35 Morning Pronis
|12. 0° Lunch Music2. Op.m. Them was the bays2.80 Music While You Work3.0 The Caravan Passes

3 CLASSICAL HOURViolin Coneerto No. | in A Minor
Cantata No, 67: Hold in Affection|Jesus Christ Bach
Symphony No. 93 in D Haydn4.30 Josh White in Ballads and Blues

4.45 On the Electric. Kevboard6.0 Teatable Tunes615 Children’s Session: Talking aboutBooks; Children of India6.0 String Serenade (VOA)7. 0 ,Local News’. +
Opossum Skin Sale Report. :

7.45 Song and story. of the Maori
N

7.30 Reel and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace) A :8.0 Frank Cherry (tenor) and Roi Don
(piano) :

Stephen Foster Melodies .ts
8.15 Phil Green and his Rhythm on Reeds

nel
| 9.30 Heritage of Song10.0 The Mountebank
|
10.30 Ragtime and Hill-Billy: Joe Fingers

: Carr’ and his Band and Dorothy Shay
: (vocalist
1141.20 Close down

|

HATO 300 sea
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musiciz. 0 Ida Haendel (violin) with Adela
kotowskKa (piano)

Adventures.of the Scarlet Pimper-

Gipsy Airs Sarasate
Spanish Dance (from "La Vida Breve"Falla
The Litthe White Donkey Ibert
7.15 Review (Jean Johnson): The Can-

: adian Short Story, another talk by Pro-
; fessor Roy Daniells (NZBS); Approach to
Modern Painting, another talk in the

; series by Charles Brasch (originally
: broadcast in 1949)
7.50 Henry Wood Promenade Concert
: The BBE symphony Orchestra
Ballet Music: Finale from Prometheus
Triple Concerto in Cc, Op. 456

|

Soloists: Thomas Matthews. (violin),
John Shinebourne (eello) and Den-

. nis Matthews (piano)
|
Symphony No. 7 in A, Op. 92

;
Beethoven

. Sinfonia Antartica Vaughan Williams
| With the BBC Women’s Chorus, Adrienne
|
Cole (soprano) and Arnold Grier (organ)

: (BBC)
9.57 Listening to Music: Live or Canned?
: Another talk by Qigel Eastgate (NZBS)(10.27 Max Lichtege (tenor) with HansWilli Haensslein (piano) ;

:
Songs of Mendelssohn

10.44 Paul Badura Skoda and Joerg
| Demus (piano duettists)
}
Rondo in A,.Op. 107 Schubert

:
Marehe Caracteristique in C, Op. -t21,

: No, 1 Schubert11. 0 Close down

"AND so DUNEDIN,,
& Op.m. BandstandPresbyterian Hour7.15 Best in the West7.30. Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing session10.30 Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL9.30 a.m. This Week’s Composer: Verdi10. 0. bevotional Service10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work
44. OQ Women at Home: Auckland Dis-
cussion Panel
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music2. 0pm. The Beeton Story2.45 Concert

| Sinfonia for Double Orchestra
J. C. Bach

Symphony: No. 3 in D SchubertMidsummer Vigil Alfven3.0 Songs of Sterndale Bennet
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Over to You (BBC)
Seer Hillingdon Orchestra and Robertrwin
(6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors:
The World of Ice (ABC); Choir Night
6.45 Victor Silvester’s Music6. 0 Beloved Vagabond
. After Dinner Music7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Melachrino Orchestra
8. 0 MORRIS DOUBLE (baritone)
Harlequin Sanderson
The Vagabond Vaughan Williams
In Summertime on Bredon Peel
The Yeoman of England German

(Studio, :

8.15 May | Have the Treasurer?
(NZBS) :

8.48 Melodies of Robert Stolz9.30 Music by N.Z. Composers: Richard
Dixon
Robert Wilson (tenorsHills
Old Woman
The Gate. r

J
My sonIt’s Raining Daffodils

; (NZBs)
9.48 The Queensland ‘State String
quartet :

Quartet No. 2 (Maori) Hill
10.15 Tales from the Pacific Islands:
Father Choblet, ie Sir Arthur GrimisteCc)
10:30 Jazz Time
11.20 Close down
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